Polo	<u>DI1311</u>
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	100102734631
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 2007 MAY 31 PM 4: 42 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
	PRECEIVED
Office Use Only	ASR 5/31/07

an 2 a tha an	
LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE	
3320 SW 87 TH AVENUE	
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973	
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	Office Use Only
1. UTOPIA MEDICAL (Corporation Name)	Supplies, TVC.
2(Corporation Name) (1	Document #)
3(Corporation Name) ()	Document #)
х	
4. (Corporation Name) ()	Document #)
Walk in Pick up time 2.00	_ Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait Photo	copy Certificate of Status
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Ame Chan 	<u>MENTS</u> endment gnation of R.A., Officer/Director nge of Registered Agent olution/Withdrawal ger
	<u>RATION/QUALIFICATION</u>
Annual Report Fictitious Name Rein	eign ited Partnership istatement lemark
	Examinaria Initiale

CR2E031(7/97)

ł

÷.

•

Examiner's Initials

·· ·			FI	LED	
	ARTICLES OF	FAMENDMENT			
	ARTICLES OF I	FO NCORPORATIC	DNSECRET	I PH 4:42	
	ARTICLES OF I	OF	TALLAHASS	Y OF STATE EE, FLORIDA	
UTOPIA	MEDICAL	SUPPLIE.	Sj_N		
			- 1		
	(PRES)	ENT NAME)			
	sions of section 607.1006, articles of amendment to it			orporation	
FIRST: Amendment	(s) adopted: (indicate artic	le number (s) being ame	nded, added o	r deleted)	
Directors shall not	w read as follows:	t.			
DELETE	CARIDAD M	1. GARCIA	2A	PRESID	ЕN
·		•			
λ λ					
ADD AL	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRESI	JEN).	
ADD AL	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	DEN).	
	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	DEN).	
	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	JEN).	
	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	JEN).	
	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	η <i>ε</i> ν).	
	FREDO ALFO	ONSO AS	PRES	η <i>Ε-</i> Ο).	
		ONSO AS	PRES	η <i>Ε-</i> Ο).	
New Registered A	<u>Sgent</u>		PRES	η <i>Ε-</i> Ο).	
<u>New Registered A</u>	FREDO ALFON	ےد	PRES	, J <i>E-</i> C).	
New Registered A AU 47	FREDO ALFON 90 NW 755	- \$0 #2.09	PRES). J <i>E-</i> C).	
New Registered A AU 47	FREDO ALFON	- \$0 #2.09	PRES	, D <i>E-</i> C).	
New Registered A AU 47 MI SECOND: If an an	FREDO ALFON 90 NW 755	-50 #2.09 -5 exchange, reclassification	on or cancellat	ion of issued	

÷

••••

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:

s. .

loption: <u>530/07</u>

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

□ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately for each voting group entitled to vote separately on each amendment(s) :

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by ______" (voting group)

- ☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.
- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed this 30 day of MAY_____, 20 🔿 Signature By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OR (By a director if adopted by the directors) OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators) ARIDAD M. GARCIA Typed or printed name PRESIDENT

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Registered Agent Signature